

File No. - 3054, M.A. No. 1000 of 5151 Patwardi and 40 Patwardi

Ho. 2, 1st Flr. - 4, 1st Flr. - 4, 1st Flr. - 4, 1st Flr. - 4

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

5151 Patwardi DIVISION

2921st SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. - 253
2020-21

Measurement Book

K. K. Jha.

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c bill				
M/W - Repair of road from	SH 51				
Pathrahi Pathrahi	Paharitol to Nahri				
Under	MR-3054 In				
Block, Khutaura.					
M Agency	Krishn Kumar Jha.				
Agreement no -					
Date of agreement	3-3-2021.				
Date of work order	3-3-2021				
Date of entry	24-3-2021				

	Details			
① Logo board of project -	2.0 m ²			
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land.				
Ch-0-4000	2 x 4000.0 x	d.D =	8000.00 m ²	
		=	0.80 Hec.	
(3) GSD 900 J				
Ch-700-900 750-1000	5 x 3.0 x 3.0 x 0.1	Av =	4.50 m ³	
	2 x 4.0 x 3.0 x 0.1	Av =	2.40 m ³	
	4 x 3.0 x 2.0 x 0.1	Av =	2.40 m ³	
	3 x 7.0 x 3.5 x 0.1	Av =	7.35 m ³	
1800-1950	5 x 7.0 x 2.5 x 0.1	Av =	8.75 m ³	
2270-2420	6 x 6.0 x 1.5 x 0.1	Av =	5.40 m ³	
	2 x 3.0 x 1.5 x 0.1	Av =	0.90 m ³	
	2 x 7.0 x 2.0 x 0.1	Av =	2.80 m ³	
	Continuation			
	2 x 3.0 x 2.5 x 0.1	Av =	1.50 m ³	
	36.00 m ³			

Continuation 14,81,298=00-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) WBM 4m-3					
73.51 m ² wall P-3 4m 4					
353.31 m ² wall P-6 4m 2					
426.82 m ² Limit - 326.76 m ²					14,74,300=00
Rs 3922.73/m ²			B	14,77,938=00	
(5) Prime coat					
5690.53 m ² wall P-6 4m 3					
Limit - 5023.50 m ²					
Rs 43.61/m ²			B	2,19,075=00	
(6) Tack coat					
18969.68 m ² wall P-7 4m 5					
Limit - 18967.87 m ²					
Rs 14.91/m ²			B	2,82,811=00	
(7) Patch work over WBM					
6279.75 m ² wall P-6 4m 4					
Rs 226.28/m ²			B	14,20,982=00	
(8) SDBK					
318.00 m ² wall P-7 4m 6					
Limit - 317.20 m ²					
Rs 11149.84/m ²			B	35,36,736=00	
(9) e.e. pavement ms					
422.00 m ² wall P-4 4m 5					
Limit - 393.90 m ²					
Rs 7319.11/m ²			B	28,82,997=00	
					30,88,664=00
(10) VI Km Post					
5.0 NO wall P-8 4m 8					
Rs 2334.76/each			B	11,674=00	
(11) 200 m Post					
16.0 NO wall P-8 4m 8					
Rs 625.38/each			B	10,006=00	
Continuation					
					1,11,77,773=00
					1,17,25,546=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Painting line, dashes					
40.0 m ² width P-8 fur 9					
CB 78.48/m ²			B	3,139=00	
(12) Top of the sign					
(i) 600 mm Triangular					
16.0 NO width P-8 fur 10					
CB 3490.26/each			B	55,846=00	
(ii) 600 mm circular					
4.0 NO width P-8 fur 10					
CB 3754.55/each			B	15,018=00	
(iii) 600 x 150 mm rectangular					
12.0 NO width P-8 fur 10					
CB 3626.83/each			B	43,520=00	
(13) Boundary pillar					
48.0 NO width P-8 fur 11					
CB 536.11/each			B	25,733=00	
(14) Planting of trees.					
168.0 NO width P-8 fur 12					
CB 822.39/each			B	1,38,162=00	
(15) Road marking in B.T. fur					
670.0 m ² width P-8 fur 13					
CB 721.91/m ²			B	4,83,680=00	
(16) Road marking in c.c. fur					
130.0 m ² width P-8 fur 14					
CB 721.91/m ²			B	93,848=00	
(17) Logo band of project					
2.0 NO width P-3 fur 1					
CB 9422.50/each			B	18,847=00	

Continuation

B 1,20,55,566=00
1,26,03,339=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Brick masonry work					
11.52 m ² side (Q-8) per 15					
CB 5229.88/m ²			B 60,		248.00
(19) Plaster work					
80.64 m ² side P-9 per 16					
CB 170.46/m ²			B 13,7		46.00
(20) Painting two coats					
234.24 m ² side P-9 per 17					
CB 99.44/m ²			B 23,		293.00
			B		1,22,08,626.00
Add GST 12%			B		1,21,52,853.00
			B		1,24,48,75.00
L.C 1%			B		1,27,006.00
			B		1,21,529.00
S. Fee			B		99,558.00

B 1,38,32,282.00

B 1,44,51,265.00

18-6-2021

18-06-2021
AE